Johnston Recreation Department

3rd - 5th Grade Girls: 2025 — 2026 Season
Updated on 11.22.2025

Team Information:
Team #1 - Oregon Ducks (sponsored by Launch Family Entertainment)

Team #2 - UC San Diego Tritons (sponsored by Country Chowder Shack)
Team #3 - LSU Tigers (sponsored by Nordstrom Orthodontics)

Team #4 - Baylor Bears (sponsored by Advanced Ecology Lawn Care)
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THANK YOU Team Sponsors!
* Advanced Ecology Lawn Care
* Country Chowder Shack

* Launch Family Entertainment
* Nordstrom Orthodontics

Please Note: 1. All practices and games will take place at the Johnston Indoor Recreation Center (1741 Atwood Ave)
court 1 - closest to the entrance // court 3 - farthest from the entrance
2. Games will be noted on the schedule with **Games next to the date

Tuesday, December 2™
6:00pm  court1— Launch Family Ent. // Country Chowder Shack
7:00pm  court 1— Nordstrom Ortho // Advanced Ecology Lawn Care

Saturday, December 6™
12:00pm court 2— Nordstrom Ortho // Launch Family Ent.
1:00pm  court 2 — Advanced Ecology Lawn Care // Country Chowder

Tuesday, December ot
6:00pm  court 1 — Country Chowder Shack // Nordstrom Ortho
7:00pm  court 1— Launch Family Ent. // Advanced Ecology Lawn

Saturday, December 13"  **Games
12:00pm  court 2 — Launch Family Ent. vs. Country Chowder Shack

1:00pm  court 2— Nordstrom Ortho vs. Advanced Ecology Lawn Care

Tuesday, December 16"

6:00pm  court 1— Advanced Ecology Lawn Care // Launch Family Ent.

7:00pm  court 1— Nordstrom Ortho // Country Chowder Shack

Saturday, December 20" **Games
12:00pm court 2 — Advanced Ecology Lawn vs. Country Chowder
1:00pm  court 2 — Nordstrom Orthodontics vs. Launch Family Ent.

Tuesday, December 23™
6:00pm  court 1— Advanced Ecology Lawn // Nordstrom Orthodontics
7:00pm  court 1— Country Chowder Shack // Launch Family Ent.

Saturday, December 27"
**NO BASKETBALL — Winter Break

Tuesday, December 30"
**NO BASKETBALL — Winter Break

Saturday, January 3" **Games
12:00pm  court 2 — Country Chowder vs. Nordstrom Orthodontics

1:00pm  court 2— Launch Family Ent. vs. Advanced Ecology Lawn Care




Tuesday, January 6"
6:00pm  court 1 - Country Chowder // Advanced Ecology Lawn Care
7:00pm  court 1— Launch Family Ent. // Nordstrom Orthodontics

Saturday, January 10" **Games
12:00pm court 2 — Advanced Ecology Lawn Care vs. Nordstrom Ortho
1:00pm  court 2— Country Chowder Shack vs. Launch Family Ent.

Tuesday, January 13"
6:00pm  court 1 — Country Chowder // Nordstrom Orthodontics
7:00pm  court 1— Launch Family Ent. // Advanced Ecology Lawn Care

Saturday, January 17" **Games

12:00pm court 2 — Country Chowder vs. Advanced Ecology Lawn Care

1:00pm  court 2 — Launch Family Ent. vs. Nordstrom Orthodontics
Tuesday, January 20"

6:00pm  court1— Launch Family Ent. // Country Chowder

7:00pm  court 1— Nordstrom Orthodontics // Advanced Ecology Lawn

Saturday, January 24™ **Games
12:00pm court 2 — Advanced Ecology Lawn Care vs. Launch Family Ent.
1:00pm  court 2 — Nordstrom Orthodontics vs. Country Chowder

Tuesday, January 27"
6:00pm  court 1— Nordstrom Orthodontics // Launch Family Ent.
7:00pm  court 1— Advanced Ecology Lawn // Country Chowder Shack

Saturday, January 31% **Games
12:00pm  court 2 — Launch Family Ent. vs. Country Chowder Shack
1:00pm  court 2 — Nordstrom Ortho vs. Advanced Ecology Lawn Care

Tuesday, February 3™
6:00pm  court 1— Advanced Ecology Lawn Care // Launch Family Ent.
7:00pm  court 1— Nordstrom Orthodontics // Country Chowder Shack
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Saturday, February 7" **Games
12:00pm court 2 — Advanced Ecology Lawn vs. Country Chowder Shack
1:00pm  court 2 — Nordstrom Orthodontics vs. Launch Family Ent.

Tuesday, February 10"
6:00pm  court 1 — Advanced Ecology Lawn // Nordstrom Orthodontics
7:00pm  court 1— Country Chowder Shack // Launch Family Ent.

Saturday, February 14™ **Games
12:00pm court 2 — Country Chowder vs. Nordstrom Orthodontics
1:00pm  court 2 — Launch Family Ent. vs. Advanced Ecology Lawn Care

Tuesday, February 17"
6:00pm  court 1— Country Chowder // Advanced Ecology Lawn Care
7:00pm  court 1— Launch Family Ent. // Nordstrom Orthodontics

Saturday, February 21* **Games
12:00pm court 2 — Country Chowder Shack vs. Launch Family Ent.
1:00pm  court 2 — Advanced Ecology Lawn Care vs. Nordstrom Ortho

Tuesday, February 24"
6:00pm  court 1— Country Chowder Shack // Nordstrom Ortho
7:00pm  court 1— Launch Family Ent. // Advanced Ecology Lawn

Saturday, February 28" **Games
12:00pm  court 2 — Launch Family Ent. vs. Nordstrom Orthodontics
1:00pm  court 2 — Country Chowder vs. Advanced Ecology Lawn Care

Tuesday, March 3™
6:00pm  court 1— Launch Family Ent. // Country Chowder Shack
7:00pm  court 1— Nordstrom Ortho // Advanced Ecology Lawn Care

Saturday, March 7" **Games
12:00pm court 2 — Advanced Ecology Lawn Care vs. Launch Family Ent.
1:00pm  court 2 — Nordstrom Ortho vs. Country Chowder Shack




Tuesday, March 10™  **Semi-Final Playoff Games
*teams TBD based on season standings
6:00pm court1— Game1l || 1st place team vs. 4th place team
7:00pm  court 1— Game 2 || 2nd place team vs. 3rd place team

Saturday, March 14" **Championship Playoff Game
*teams TBD based on semi-final playoff games
Time TBD TBD Game 3 | | winner of Game 1 vs. winner of Game 2

THANK YOU Team Sponsors!

* Advanced Ecology Lawn Care
* Country Chowder Shack
* Launch Family Entertainment

* Nordstrom Orthodontics
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